HD 2307.0
TP-10 TP-11
The HD2307.0 is a portable instrument with a large LCD display. It measures
the temperature using Pt100 or Pt1000 immersion, penetration, contact or air
probes. The sensor can be a Pt100 3 or 4 wires, Pt1000.
The probes are fi tted with an automatic detection module,  with the factory
calibration settings already being memorized inside.
The Max, Min and Avg function calculate the maximum, minimum or average

 Pt100  0.003%/°C
 Pt1000  0.005%/°C
ORDER CODES
HD2307.0K: The kit is composed of the instrument HD2307.0, 3 1.5V alkaline
batteries, operating manual, case. The probes must be ordered separately.
Probes complete with SICRAM module
TP472I: Immersion probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 3 mm, length 300 mm. Cable
length 2 metres.
TP472I.0: Immersion probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 3 mm, length 230 mm. Cable
length 2 metres.
TP473P.0: Penetration probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 4mm, length 150 mm. Cable
length 2 metres.
TP474C.0: Contact probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 4mm, length 230mm, contact
surface Ø 5mm. Cable length 2 metres.
TP475A.0: Air probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 4mm, length 230mm. Cable length
2 metres.
TP472I.5: Immersion probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 6mm, length 500 mm. Cable
length 2 metres.
TP472I.10: Immersion probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 6mm, length 1000mm.
Cable length 2 metres.
TP49A: Immersion probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 2.7mm, length 150mm. Cable
length 2 metres. Aluminium handle.
TP49AC: Contact probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 4 mm, length 150mm. Cable
length 2 metres. Aluminium handle.
TP49AP: Penetration probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 2.7mm, length 150mm. Cable
length 2 metres. Aluminium handle.
TP875: Globe thermometer Ø 150 mm with handle, complete with SICRAM
module. Cable length 2 metres.
Temperature probes without SICRAM module
TP47.100: Direct 4 wires Pt100 sensor immersion probe. Probe’s stem Ø 3mm,
length 230mm. Connection cable 4 wires with connector, length 2 metres.
TP47.1000: Pt1000 sensor immersion probe. Probe’s stem Ø 3mm, length
230mm. Connection cable 2 wires with connector, length 2 metres.
TP47: Only connector for probe connection: Pt100 direct 3 and 4 wires, Pt1000
2 wires.
TP-10 TP-11